

PARTS

PS514T

<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>PART #</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
1	108-0101	1	14 GALLON TANK
2	108-0099	1	PLATE-AXLE
3	108-0098	1	BATTERY PLATE
4	108-0100	1	TUBE-HITCH
5	108-0107	2	BAR HITCH PS514TCHP
6	508-0035	1	AXLE 19 1/2" X 5/8"
7	500-0012-P	2	5/8" SPACER PLATED
8	703-0108	2	4.10/3.50 - 4 PNEUMATIC WHEEL
9	090-0475	2	PUSH NUT CAP 5/8 DIA. SHAFT TRW
10	108-0001	1	ELECTRIC PUMP
11	108-0002	1	NEGATIVE BATTERY CABLE
12	108-0003	1	POSITIVE BATTERY CABLE
13	108-0211	1	SPRAY HOSE 3/8" X 15' LG
14	108-0307	1	SUCTION HOSE 3/8" X 24"
15	108-0310	1	SCREEN & 3/8" PIPE X 3/8 BARB
16	108-0347	1	SPRAY GUN WITH EXTENSION AND TIP
19	100-0139	3	PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP - 3/8 HOSE
21	020-0057	2	PC1614-FFFMP FEMALE QUICK CONNECT
22	090-0066	4	5-16-18 X 3/4 HHCS GR 5 PLTD
23	090-0704	4	#10-24 X 3/4" RHMS
24	090-0091	4	5/16-18 X 1-3/4 HHCS GR 5
25	090-0072	2	5/16-18 X 2 HHCS GR 5 PLTD
27	090-0233	8	5/16" USS FLATWASHER PLTD
28	090-0394	4	5/16" MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER PLTD
29	090-0460	8	5/16-18 NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT PLTD

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

913-0066	PULL HANDLE KIT
913-0071	STAND KIT
108-0409	TRICKLE CHARGER

